
If you find yourself in the top five of a class and have or will have raced a minimum

of 7 races please drop me an email with the following information:

In the Subject line: District Jacket

Name:

Class:

Place:

Jacket size - sizes run small so go up one from your normal size

If you are getting a jacket in more than one class you may choose to receive a free

D16 card in place of your second jacket - both classes would then be put on one

jacket.

No messenger, no text, email only please with all the proper info. If you are a class

champion I also need a high quality picture for the awards book - waist up.

Deadline for everything is Oct 13th – if received after that date you may not get

your jacket nor be included in the awards booklet.

scottyb@fantasymoto.com

Motocross riders



2018 District 16 Motocross Points
Final for 2018, Best 12 results factored in

Class First Name Last Name Races Attended Total Points

2 stroke B/C TRISTIN WOOLF 15 261

2 stroke B/C BRANDON MARTYNIAK 10 220

2 stroke B/C NICK JACOBSON 9 192

2 stroke B/C KYLE KOHLS 11 186

2 stroke B/C GABRIEL RASMUSSEN 9 152

2 stroke B/C JAKE HUNGER 9 147

2 stroke B/C TREVOR TRACHTE 10 101

2 stroke B/C NICHOLAS KUBOWSKI 4 67

2 stroke B/C ELIJAH TETZLAFF 3 66

2 stroke B/C DYLAN KNOCH 3 53

2 stroke B/C TOMMY OLSON 2 50

2 stroke B/C NICHOLAS RANDRUP 3 47

2 stroke B/C RYAN TRACHTE 3 45

2 stroke B/C DJ GRITZMACHER 3 45

2 stroke B/C DALTON PERGANDE 3 42

2 stroke B/C GAGE NEUBAUER 3 41

2 stroke B/C JACOB OLDENBURG 2 38

2 stroke B/C DEVIN DENMAN 2 34

2 stroke B/C NOAH BINDAS 2 34

2 stroke B/C NATHAN LINTON 2 34

2 stroke B/C RY BAUMANN 2 31

2 stroke B/C CODY GAMBLE 2 30

2 stroke B/C MITCH MISKOV 2 27

2 stroke B/C PRESTON MAKI 1 25

2 stroke B/C PAUL HARDING 1 22

2 stroke B/C CODY SIGLER 1 22

2 stroke B/C COLE GODFREY 1 22

2 stroke B/C BROCK NOREEN 1 22

2 stroke B/C MITCHELL MALANEY 1 20

2 stroke B/C JOSH DUVAL 1 20

2 stroke B/C BRAD BUCKINGHAM 1 18

2 stroke B/C SCOTT RAMKER 1 18

2 stroke B/C JOE HAASL 1 18

2 stroke B/C BREKYN LIEDERS 1 16

2 stroke B/C MONICA JAZWIECKI 1 16

2 stroke B/C IAN BEAL 1 16

2 stroke B/C COLIN HASS 1 15



2 stroke B/C BROCK NOWICKI 1 15

2 stroke B/C BENJAMIN GROSSE 1 14

2 stroke B/C ROBERT RENKAS 1 14

2 stroke B/C JEREMY NOREEN 1 14

2 stroke B/C SAM FORSTNER 1 14

2 stroke B/C ROLAND GLEISNER 1 14

2 stroke B/C MATT MILLER 1 13

2 stroke B/C COLTEN GAYLORD 1 12

2 stroke B/C JOREN WALTHERS 1 12

2 stroke B/C ADAM HEBB 1 11

2 stroke B/C ROBERT JONES JR 1 11

2 stroke B/C ANTHONY SHEPARD 1 10

2 stroke B/C DANIEL BATZ 1 9

2 stroke B/C NATHAN KEARNS 1 7

Senior 40 + B/C PAUL HALTVICK 15 228

Senior 40 + B/C CORY CROSCHERE 9 208

Senior 40 + B/C STEVE LUBAHN 16 176

Senior 40 + B/C JEFF RAMSAY 7 158

Senior 40 + B/C JASON ESKER 7 143

Senior 40 + B/C TIM VANVREEDE 7 139

Senior 40 + B/C ROBERT BURCH 7 108

Senior 40 + B/C TOM BRUNT 8 96

Senior 40 + B/C JUDD KOENITZER 6 68

Senior 40 + B/C MICHAEL THEMEL 3 60

Senior 40 + B/C WILLIAM BALKO 3 54

Senior 40 + B/C JAMES TORGERSON 3 52

Senior 40 + B/C JEFF FRITZ 7 49

Senior 40 + B/C THOMAS LUCKEY 2 47

Senior 40 + B/C JUSTIN ERNST 3 47

Senior 40 + B/C ANDREW BUSSEN 2 45

Senior 40 + B/C BRIAN TOBIANSKI 2 44

Senior 40 + B/C GLEN BRANDEMUEHL 5 43

Senior 40 + B/C JIM BECKMAN 3 42

Senior 40 + B/C JIM ROMANOWSKI 4 40

Senior 40 + B/C TROY FISHER 3 34

Senior 40 + B/C MICHAEL YOUNGTHUNDER 2 33

Senior 40 + B/C STEVEN SWEENEY 3 31

Senior 40 + B/C LANCE GILBERT 2 31

Senior 40 + B/C MIKE HALDER 2 27

Senior 40 + B/C LARRY STEUCK 1 25

Senior 40 + B/C BRIAN JOCHMAN 1 25

Senior 40 + B/C PAUL BLOWER 2 25



Senior 40 + B/C BRAD YDE 1 25

Senior 40 + B/C FRANK COLAVITA 2 24

Senior 40 + B/C BRIAN SAARI 2 24

Senior 40 + B/C MIKE PETERSON 2 23

Senior 40 + B/C ANDY WALTERS 1 22

Senior 40 + B/C THOMAS LUCKEY 1 22

Senior 40 + B/C TOM WOLF 1 22

Senior 40 + B/C JOHN HYDE 2 22

Senior 40 + B/C JACK POGANY 2 20

Senior 40 + B/C ERIC WAEGE 1 20

Senior 40 + B/C AMOS BELL 1 20

Senior 40 + B/C TRAVIS LEU 1 18

Senior 40 + B/C DAVID TETZLAFF 1 16

Senior 40 + B/C JEFFREY STERLING 1 15

Senior 40 + B/C CARL WOLF 1 14

Senior 40 + B/C JOHN DUBIEL 1 13

Senior 40 + B/C JOHN MEEHAN 2 13

Senior 40 + B/C THOMAS FRITZ 2 12

Senior 40 + B/C TONY KALIES 1 11

Senior 40 + B/C ANDREW SMITH 1 10

Senior 40 + B/C JAMES SIMES 3 10

Senior 40 + B/C WILLIAM RIES 1 8

Senior 40 + B/C BRAD BAUMANN 1 5

Senior 40 + B/C RICK EDGERTON 1 1

Senior 40 + B/C ALLEN BRHELY 1 1

125cc REED KLINGER 15 286

125cc DOUG FORSTNER 14 216

125cc BRANDON MARTYNIAK 8 189

125cc ANDREW COMBS 8 177

125cc AIDAN MCCORMICK 8 138

125cc CALE HUOTARI 7 108

125cc BAILEY TUORINIEMI 6 100

125cc RANGER FLINCHUM 5 91

125cc PRESTON MAKI 5 87

125cc ELIJAH TETZLAFF 4 82

125cc MATTHEW AHO 5 76

125cc NICK JACOBSON 4 74

125cc JORDAN BIESE 4 70

125cc RYDER SIGLER 4 64

125cc COLE TORP 4 64

125cc JOSH BOWMAN 3 62

125cc BLAISE MORRISON 3 58



125cc DRAKE DIONNE 3 44

125cc EASTON BLOCK 5 40

125cc SPENCER HEIN 2 34

125cc DYLAN KNOCH 2 34

125cc CODY SIGLER 2 32

125cc KAYDEN BOSIN 3 28

125cc GAGE NEUBAUER 2 28

125cc DYLAN THOMPSON 2 26

125cc ELLIOT BENNETT 3 26

125cc HAIDEN WAELCHLI 1 25

125cc MARSHALL BUSSE 2 25

125cc NOAH BINDAS 1 22

125cc ANDREW BOWMAN 1 22

125cc COLE GODFREY 1 22

125cc JAKE HUNGER 1 20

125cc KYLE KOHLS 1 20

125cc CODY GAMBLE 2 20

125cc DAVID SIEVERS 1 18

125cc DAEGAN TUORINIEMI 1 18

125cc CODY WILLS 1 18

125cc ALEX ROMANOWSKI 1 16

125cc JOE HAASL 1 16

125cc KYLE ZULEGER 1 16

125cc JOSHUA BREHM 1 16

125cc ARTHUR JENSEN 1 15

125cc JACK PISKULA 1 15

125cc ELI VERHULST 1 15

125cc MARC OTTENAD 1 15

125cc CJ PETOSKY 1 13

125cc BROCK NOWICKI 1 13

125cc CHARLES HELM 1 12

125cc SAM FORSTNER 1 11

125cc AUSTIN ZINDA 1 10

125cc COLTEN GAYLORD 1 9

125cc DOMINIK GAYLORD 1 8

250 A BRADY SCHERNICK 9 182

250 A SETH DOEBERLEIN 6 138

250 A AUSTIN HAMBURGUR 8 123

250 A COLTON KARL 4 93

250 A MICHAEL KINGSTAD 4 84

250 A DENNIS PONTON III 3 62

250 A KYLE KOOSMANN 2 50



250 A JACOB JESKO 3 47

250 A JOHN ADAMS 2 42

250 A JOSHUA PHILBRICK 2 39

250 A BLAKE HANSEN 2 25

250 A AUSTIN KENEFICK 1 20

250 A AARON REMTER 1 20

250 A MATTHEW CELAMI 1 20

250 A KRISTOPHER KORN 1 16

250 B BROCK NOREEN 11 236

250 B MICHAEL FIORENTINO 10 144

250 B NICHOLAS CZECHOWICZ 8 139

250 B NICK JACOBSON 6 116

250 B TYLER KALIES 6 113

250 B HAIDEN WAELCHLI 6 109

250 B GAVIN BURCH 4 72

250 B BRYCE HANSEN 4 72

250 B DJ GRITZMACHER 4 70

250 B LUCAS ZIMMERMAN 4 64

250 B MARCO GRAVEDONI 3 60

250 B CADEN DAMP 4 56

250 B TYLER GAMBLE 4 52

250 B HUNTER SCHUELLER 3 51

250 B NICHOLAS RANDRUP 3 50

250 B EDDIE NORRED 2 47

250 B SAM ADAMS 3 44

250 B BRICE SUNDQUIST 3 44

250 B VINCE HUGHES 2 43

250 B JAKE DENISON 2 42

250 B IAN MALINOWSKI 2 38

250 B AUSTIN YAGER 3 36

250 B NICHOLAS GASKELL 3 36

250 B VINCE JANAKY 2 34

250 B RY BAUMANN 2 30

250 B ERIC ANDERSON 3 27

250 B KRISTOPHER KORN 2 26

250 B COLIN HASS 1 25

250 B LOGAN CIPALA 1 25

250 B CARTER BIESE 1 25

250 B HAYDEN HENRY 1 25

250 B JOSH NELSON 2 25

250 B ADAM PETERSON 1 22

250 B DUSTIN RAFFAELLI 1 22



250 B SHAWN MUELLER 1 22

250 B DUSTIN LAPLANT 1 22

250 B CADEN COUTURE 1 20

250 B ANTHONY LINDHOLM 1 20

250 B KEANO MEDVED 1 20

250 B JOSEPH GOMEZ 1 18

250 B CJ PETOSKY 1 18

250 B MICHAEL BUKOVICH 1 18

250 B TREVER DEEDON 1 18

250 B BRADY STURM 1 18

250 B TRISTIN FUERST 1 16

250 B DALTON PERGANDE 2 16

250 B BRANDON REVOLINSKI 1 16

250 B BAILEY OTIS 1 16

250 B NATHAN BARNHART 1 15

250 B JEREMY NOREEN 1 15

250 B CODY JONES 1 14

250 B IAN BEAL 1 14

250 B CARTER KAUFFMANN 1 14

250 B JUSTIN GOODWIN 1 13

250 B LUKAS ERDMANN 1 13

250 B JACOB HULL 1 13

250 B MATTHEW CEITHAMER 1 12

250 B JAMES BURD 1 12

250 B JORDAN MARTZ 1 11

250 B KYLE PRATT 1 10

250 B KORY SORGE 1 9

250 B TRYTAN STEWART 1 8

250 C DANE KLINGER 12 265

250 C TRISTIN WOOLF 15 235

250 C KENDALL BIEVER 9 190

250 C MAXWELL MAYER 11 189

250 C JOHN MEYER 12 169

250 C HAYDEN ZURN 10 168

250 C KEVIN GOLLUBSKE 13 161

250 C CHRISTOPHER PETERSON 10 136

250 C GAVIN SARGENT 14 134

250 C CODY BOURDEAU 6 111

250 C JUDEA YOUNGTHUNDER 7 87

250 C TEAGAN ERICKSON 4 80

250 C COLE GODFREY 5 72

250 C TYLER LEE 4 71



250 C KYLE KOHLS 5 68

250 C SIERRA HEINDL 5 67

250 C TYLIN FIETZER 5 64

250 C BRADEN WARNER 4 62

250 C AIDAN MCCORMICK 4 62

250 C TRISTAN ALLOWAY 4 52

250 C DYLAN KNOCH 9 50

250 C MICHAEL YOUNGTHUNDER 2 47

250 C TRISTIAN KIMBLER 3 46

250 C ZACH GRAHAM 2 45

250 C JOSH GURSKI 3 44

250 C SEAN BADKER 3 44

250 C DUSTIN ERICKSON 5 44

250 C KAYDEN BOSIN 4 41

250 C LUKE VAN LYSSEL 3 40

250 C GAGE NEUBAUER 3 39

250 C KYLE STARNES 2 38

250 C ZAIDEN SIGMUND 3 34

250 C COLTEN QUANTE 3 34

250 C JOREN WALTHERS 5 33

250 C SPENCER HEIN 2 33

250 C KEAGAN ESTERHOLM 3 31

250 C CODY NEUBURG 3 28

250 C KAYLEB PILMAN 2 27

250 C LOGAN ROBERTS 6 26

250 C KOLLIN KADINGER 2 26

250 C SHAWN HAUS 2 26

250 C VINCE HUGHES 1 25

250 C CODY FUNK 1 25

250 C JACK PISKULA 3 24

250 C KENDRA TUTT 5 24

250 C AUSTIN BLUNT 2 23

250 C TYLER SCHUBERT 2 22

250 C CJ PETOSKY 1 22

250 C BENJAMIN PARMETER 2 22

250 C JOSH KRUIT 1 20

250 C JONAH ERDMAN 5 20

250 C MICHAEL YOUNGTHUNDER 1 20

250 C JORDAN JAVONOVICH 4 19

250 C PHILLIP BERNDT 3 19

250 C BRODY DARGA 1 18

250 C NOAH MAGES 2 17

250 C JASON KOZICZKOWSKI 1 16



250 C CARSON GERROLL 1 16

250 C CONNOR BLASCHKE 2 16

250 C MATT BLOWER 1 15

250 C JAKE ROBINSON 1 15

250 C LEVI LAPORTE 2 14

250 C JUSTIN GOODWIN 2 14

250 C NICHOLAS VAN LYSSEL 3 14

250 C RYAN TRACHTE 1 14

250 C KYLE SCHAUB 2 14

250 C DAWSON WESTRICH 2 14

250 C NORBERT OMERNIK 1 13

250 C LEVI MUSSELMAN 4 13

250 C MASON BARTH 1 13

250 C ISAAC THERRIEN 1 13

250 C ISAAC BELL 1 12

250 C MORGAN BEAL 4 12

250 C ALEX CARSTENSEN 2 12

250 C CHARLIE DEUTSCH 1 11

250 C AARON ECKARDT 2 10

250 C MAKAYLA PETERSON 4 10

250 C CODY ESTERHOLM 2 9

250 C JORDAN MARTZ 1 9

250 C ADAM HEBB 2 9

250 C CALVIN BINGER 3 9

250 C MICAH BELLING 4 8

250 C MATTHEW CEITHAMER 2 7

250 C SETH BENNETT 1 7

250 C ROBERT RENKAS 1 6

250 C BOJAYMES BAEHR 1 6

250 C MITCHELL WALZ 1 6

250 C ANTHONY DOMBROWSKI 2 6

250 C PRESTON MAKI 1 6

250 C EASTON BLOCK 3 5

250 C TYLER LUESCHOW 1 5

250 C MITCHEL HEMMERSBACH 1 4

250 C JAMES REDEL 3 4

250 C COLE TORP 1 4

250 C NATHAN LINTON 1 3

250 C BRAD BUCKINGHAM 1 2

250 C CHARLES HELM 1 1

OPEN A AUSTIN HAMBURGUR 11 193

OPEN A KYLE HAMEISTER 7 144



OPEN A SETH DOEBERLEIN 6 131

OPEN A JOSHUA PHILBRICK 5 119

OPEN A COLTON KARL 5 110

OPEN A MICHAEL KINGSTAD 5 95

OPEN A DENNIS PONTON III 4 80

OPEN A JACOB JESKO 4 59

OPEN A ERIC PALOSAARI 2 50

OPEN A KYLE KOOSMANN 2 47

OPEN A BRADY SCHERNICK 2 38

OPEN A JUSTIS HECKENDORF 3 36

OPEN A JACOB VANESS 2 34

OPEN A SHANE SCOTT 2 27

OPEN A DYLAN BUNKOSKE 1 25

OPEN A JOHN VANDE ZANDE 1 22

OPEN A BRANDON MARESCALCO 1 22

OPEN A BRYCE BACKAUS 2 20

OPEN A BLAKE HANSEN 2 20

OPEN A CHAD JOHNSON 1 20

OPEN A ADAM SMET 1 20

OPEN A MATTHEW CELAMI 1 18

OPEN B BROCK NOREEN 9 205

OPEN B JEREMY NOREEN 6 112

OPEN B IAN BEAL 6 83

OPEN B CADEN DAMP 4 75

OPEN B DALTON PERGANDE 4 72

OPEN B BRYCE HANSEN 3 72

OPEN B MARCO GRAVEDONI 3 65

OPEN B CHRIS CHECK 3 56

OPEN B CHASE JANAKY 3 53

OPEN B BRICE SUNDQUIST 3 52

OPEN B TYLER GAMBLE 3 51

OPEN B EDDIE NORRED 2 50

OPEN B JAKE DENISON 2 44

OPEN B JACOB PILMAN 2 43

OPEN B JOSH NELSON 2 38

OPEN B ROBERT JONES JR 2 36

OPEN B ERIC LEACH 2 36

OPEN B DJ GRITZMACHER 2 35

OPEN B JEROLD PETROSKI 2 34

OPEN B NICHOLAS HEILMAN 2 31

OPEN B NICHOLAS GASKELL 2 30

OPEN B KRISTOPHER KORN 2 28



OPEN B DILLON RIEMANN 2 27

OPEN B LUCAS ZIMMERMAN 2 25

OPEN B CARTER BIESE 2 25

OPEN B ADAM PETERSON 1 25

OPEN B DUSTIN LAPLANT 1 25

OPEN B COLIN HASS 1 25

OPEN B LOGAN RUSK 1 22

OPEN B NICHOLAS RANDRUP 1 22

OPEN B TOMMY OLSON 1 20

OPEN B JORDAN MARTZ 1 20

OPEN B GAVIN BURCH 1 18

OPEN B JOEL ESTERHOLM 1 18

OPEN B SHAWN MUELLER 1 18

OPEN B ADAM SMET 1 18

OPEN B VINCE JANAKY 1 16

OPEN B AARON SIRKO 1 13

OPEN B NATE WHITE 1 12

OPEN B CHRISTOPHER PAINTER 2 11

OPEN B MATT WRAALSTAD 1 7

OPEN C DANE KLINGER 9 215

OPEN C HAYDEN ZURN 10 202

OPEN C KENDALL BIEVER 8 148

OPEN C CHRIS MORRISON 10 146

OPEN C JAKE ROBINSON 7 117

OPEN C JOHN MEYER 6 110

OPEN C JUDEA YOUNGTHUNDER 7 108

OPEN C SEAN BADKER 6 107

OPEN C KAYLEB PILMAN 6 94

OPEN C CODY BOURDEAU 5 93

OPEN C GAGE NEUBAUER 5 81

OPEN C KEVIN GOLLUBSKE 5 79

OPEN C DYLAN KNOCH 6 78

OPEN C DUSTIN ERICKSON 7 76

OPEN C COLTEN QUANTE 5 66

OPEN C TRISTAN ALLOWAY 4 65

OPEN C AUSTIN BLUNT 3 50

OPEN C ANTHONY DOMBROWSKI 5 49

OPEN C VINCE HUGHES 2 47

OPEN C THOMAS MATTMILLER 3 43

OPEN C MARIAH LACOUNT 4 41

OPEN C MARK WENDT 3 41

OPEN C MICAH BELLING 4 40



OPEN C TYCE JONES 3 38

OPEN C JONAH ERDMAN 5 37

OPEN C JAKE KADINGER 3 36

OPEN C NOAH SMET 2 36

OPEN C TYLER SCHUBERT 2 36

OPEN C TYLER LEE 2 35

OPEN C ALEX CARSTENSEN 2 33

OPEN C DAWSON WESTRICH 2 33

OPEN C BENJAMIN PARMETER 2 33

OPEN C LOGAN ROBERTS 3 31

OPEN C BLAKE BERRAY 3 31

OPEN C SHAWN JONES 3 31

OPEN C SHAWN HAUS 2 31

OPEN C ZAIDEN SIGMUND 3 31

OPEN C JUSTIN GOODWIN 3 30

OPEN C AUSTIN ZINDA 2 29

OPEN C KOLLIN KADINGER 2 27

OPEN C CONNOR BLASCHKE 2 26

OPEN C JOSH GOMSKI 2 25

OPEN C MAXWELL MAYER 1 25

OPEN C DAVID BLUNT 1 25

OPEN C MICHAEL YOUNGTHUNDER 1 25

OPEN C NORBERT OMERNIK 2 24

OPEN C LUKE VAN LYSSEL 1 22

OPEN C AUSTIN BEILKE 2 22

OPEN C DAEGAN TUORINIEMI 1 22

OPEN C CALVIN BINGER 3 21

OPEN C NATHAN LINTON 2 20

OPEN C CARSON GERROLL 1 20

OPEN C CHRIS REDEL 3 20

OPEN C ROBERT JONES 3 19

OPEN C MICHAEL SEAVERS 2 19

OPEN C JEREMY ENGELBART 2 18

OPEN C TYLOR SEIDLITZ 2 18

OPEN C MICHAEL YOUNGTHUNDER 1 18

OPEN C JOHNATHAN POWERS 2 18

OPEN C NICHOLAS SWAN 3 18

OPEN C FREDERICK LOHMAN 2 17

OPEN C LEVI LAPORTE 1 15

OPEN C NOAH MAGES 1 14

OPEN C ARIES JOHNSON 1 14

OPEN C JOREN WALTHERS 2 14

OPEN C JAMES REDEL 3 14



OPEN C ETHAN LONG 1 13

OPEN C JORDAN MARTZ 1 12

OPEN C JACK POGANY 1 11

OPEN C TURNER SCHMITT 2 11

OPEN C MATTHEW STEIZER 1 11

OPEN C COLE CLARK 1 10

OPEN C KYLE SCHAUB 1 10

OPEN C JACOB MEYER 1 9

OPEN C JOSH DUVAL 1 9

OPEN C LEVI MUSSELMAN 1 9

OPEN C CALVIN JOHNSON 1 9

OPEN C MATTHEW CEITHAMER 1 9

OPEN C BRYCE RIES 1 8

OPEN C RYAN REDEL 1 8

OPEN C BAILEY DEMENY 1 7

OPEN C JACK WOJAHN 1 7

OPEN C MITCHELL WALZ 1 6

OPEN C DEREK HAUGER 2 6

OPEN C JOSEPH KROLL 1 6

OPEN C CODY GAMBLE 1 5

OPEN C DAVID SMITH 1 5

OPEN C BILLY FRANKLIN 1 4

OPEN C ANTONE SERVAIS 2 4

OPEN C ERIC MCCARVILLE 1 2

OPEN C BRANDON WESTER 1 2

OPEN C ROB PELLER 1 1

14-24 B/C MAXWELL MAYER 10 170

14-24 B/C JACK WOJAHN 9 151

14-24 B/C TYLER KALIES 5 115

14-24 B/C LUKAS ERDMANN 4 71

14-24 B/C TRISTIN FUERST 3 67

14-24 B/C BROCK NOREEN 3 55

14-24 B/C BRYANNE WOLF 4 50

14-24 B/C HUNTER SCHUELLER 3 49

14-24 B/C ELIJAH TETZLAFF 2 47

14-24 B/C NICHOLAS GASKELL 4 46

14-24 B/C JACOB PILMAN 2 44

14-24 B/C CHASE JANAKY 3 42

14-24 B/C COLIN HASS 2 42

14-24 B/C AUSTIN YAGER 2 42

14-24 B/C RYDER SIGLER 3 41

14-24 B/C IAN MALINOWSKI 2 40



14-24 B/C ANTHONY LINDHOLM 3 40

14-24 B/C JORDAN JAVONOVICH 3 38

14-24 B/C BRANDON SIMES 2 38

14-24 B/C VINCE JANAKY 3 35

14-24 B/C DJ GRITZMACHER 3 35

14-24 B/C GAGE NEUBAUER 2 34

14-24 B/C CJ PETOSKY 2 34

14-24 B/C BRYCE HANSEN 1 25

14-24 B/C NICHOLAS RANDRUP 1 25

14-24 B/C EDDIE NORRED 1 25

14-24 B/C JOSEPH GOMEZ 1 25

14-24 B/C CODY FUNK 1 25

14-24 B/C DUSTIN RAFFAELLI 1 25

14-24 B/C LOGAN RUSK 1 25

14-24 B/C TYLER LEE 2 24

14-24 B/C TYLER GAMBLE 2 23

14-24 B/C NICHOLAS HEILMAN 2 23

14-24 B/C MASON BARTH 1 22

14-24 B/C CHRISTIAN HANNEMANN 1 22

14-24 B/C DUSTIN ERICKSON 2 22

14-24 B/C DANE KLINGER 1 20

14-24 B/C CADEN COUTURE 1 20

14-24 B/C JOSH NELSON 1 18

14-24 B/C DILLON RIEMANN 3 18

14-24 B/C BRODY DARGA 1 18

14-24 B/C BRADY STURM 1 16

14-24 B/C SPENCER HEIN 1 16

14-24 B/C KEVIN GOLLUBSKE 2 16

14-24 B/C TRAVIS MILLER 1 16

14-24 B/C LUKE VAN LYSSEL 2 15

14-24 B/C JOSH REMTER 1 15

14-24 B/C BRADEN WARNER 1 14

14-24 B/C MICHAEL KINGSTAD 1 14

14-24 B/C COLE GODFREY 1 14

14-24 B/C CODY GAMBLE 1 14

14-24 B/C TOMMY OLSON 1 13

14-24 B/C DUKE CROOK 1 13

14-24 B/C MAX STEINHORST 1 12

14-24 B/C SHANE SCOTT 1 10

14-24 B/C DAVID SIEVERS 1 10

14-24 B/C DANA HANNA 1 9

14-24 B/C BRYCE RIES 1 9

14-24 B/C ZAIDEN SIGMUND 1 8



14-24 B/C JONAH ERDMAN 1 7

14-24 B/C AUSTIN BEILKE 1 6

14-24 B/C HALEY NOWICKI 1 5

14-24 B/C MARK WENDT 1 4

14-24 B/C JOHNATHAN POWERS 1 4

MASTERS +25A TRAVIS GRENDZINSKI 11 178

MASTERS +25A COLTON KARL 7 157

MASTERS +25A CHAD NYBERG 7 131

MASTERS +25A AARON SMITH 5 113

MASTERS +25A JOHN VANDE ZANDE 4 90

MASTERS +25A NICK PELLMANN 4 81

MASTERS +25A AARON STROEBEL 4 73

MASTERS +25A KYLE HAMEISTER 3 72

MASTERS +25A RYAN JOHNSON 3 52

MASTERS +25A ANDREW LIEDERS 3 50

MASTERS +25A JUSTIS HECKENDORF 3 45

MASTERS +25A CHAD JOHNSON 2 45

MASTERS +25A WILLIAM MENZEL 2 41

MASTERS +25A BEN BERNARD 2 40

MASTERS +25A ANDREW ZAMBON 2 37

MASTERS +25A MICHAEL KINGSTAD 2 37

MASTERS +25A BRANDON MARESCALCO 1 25

MASTERS +25A BROC STROEBEL 1 22

MASTERS +25A LUCAS PADRUTT 1 20

MASTERS +25A DYLAN NAREL 1 20

MASTERS +25A JUSTIN FLUGER 1 20

MASTERS +25A SHANE SCOTT 1 16

MASTERS +25A KRISTOPHER DUBIEL 1 16

MASTERS +25A KEITH DEGRAND 1 16

MASTERS +25A ANDREW HAZEN 1 14

MASTERS +25A JOSHUA MARESCALCO 1 14

MASTERS +25A SHANE BANDOLA 2 11

MASTERS +25B/C JOSH TAMMI 19 258

MASTERS +25B/C MIKE WEST 13 249

MASTERS +25B/C NICHOLAS KUBOWSKI 11 200

MASTERS +25B/C CHRIS MORRISON 13 193

MASTERS +25B/C NICHOLAS CZECHOWICZ 8 192

MASTERS +25B/C HAYDEN HENRY 9 163

MASTERS +25B/C MICHAEL FIORENTINO 9 120

MASTERS +25B/C ROBERT JONES JR 5 97

MASTERS +25B/C CODY WARREN 4 92



MASTERS +25B/C CODY SIGLER 4 77

MASTERS +25B/C JAKE ROBINSON 4 66

MASTERS +25B/C JOSH RAMSAY 3 60

MASTERS +25B/C ERIC ANDERSON 3 60

MASTERS +25B/C CHRIS CHECK 3 57

MASTERS +25B/C NATE WHITE 3 56

MASTERS +25B/C ERIC LEACH 3 56

MASTERS +25B/C JACOB OLDENBURG 3 54

MASTERS +25B/C LOGAN POUPORE 4 54

MASTERS +25B/C SHAWN JONES 3 42

MASTERS +25B/C JEROLD PETROSKI 2 36

MASTERS +25B/C ROBERT JONES 3 34

MASTERS +25B/C STEPHAN KOPPLIN 2 32

MASTERS +25B/C CHAD ST  AMOUR 2 31

MASTERS +25B/C NICK HESS 2 28

MASTERS +25B/C SCOTT RAMKER 2 28

MASTERS +25B/C CODY IGNAGNI 2 24

MASTERS +25B/C KRISTOPHER KORN 2 24

MASTERS +25B/C BRANDON REVOLINSKI 1 22

MASTERS +25B/C JOSH GOMSKI 2 20

MASTERS +25B/C TYCE JONES 1 20

MASTERS +25B/C ANTHONY SHEPARD 2 19

MASTERS +25B/C AARON SIRKO 2 19

MASTERS +25B/C CORY LARSON 2 19

MASTERS +25B/C MICHAEL BUKOVICH 1 18

MASTERS +25B/C PAUL HARDING 1 18

MASTERS +25B/C BRITTANY CORNELIUS 2 15

MASTERS +25B/C KYLE PRATT 1 15

MASTERS +25B/C TRAVIS KALLENBACH 1 15

MASTERS +25B/C ANDREW HEGEMANN 1 15

MASTERS +25B/C ANTONE SERVAIS 3 14

MASTERS +25B/C KORY SORGE 1 14

MASTERS +25B/C ANDY WALTERS 1 13

MASTERS +25B/C ROBBY LAURIN 1 13

MASTERS +25B/C JAKE KADINGER 1 12

MASTERS +25B/C ROBERT FISCHER 1 9

MASTERS +25B/C CALVIN JOHNSON 1 8

MASTERS +25B/C MICHAEL SEAVERS 1 6

MASTERS +25B/C MICHAEL SENFT 1 5

VET +30A KEITH DEGRAND 10 191

VET +30A JASON HEINDL 9 179

VET +30A JUSTIN FLUGER 8 147



VET +30A TRAVIS GRENDZINSKI 9 143

VET +30A CHAD NYBERG 7 119

VET +30A AARON STROEBEL 7 117

VET +30A CODY WILLS 6 112

VET +30A LUCAS PADRUTT 5 105

VET +30A AARON SMITH 5 99

VET +30A NICK PELLMANN 4 78

VET +30A ANDREW LIEDERS 4 75

VET +30A TOM FERGUSON 4 71

VET +30A ANDREW ZAMBON 3 65

VET +30A ERIC UREN 4 62

VET +30A CHAD JOHNSON 2 50

VET +30A PAUL MOLKENTIN 3 49

VET +30A MARC OTTENAD 3 45

VET +30A DARIN DIONNE 2 44

VET +30A BROC STROEBEL 2 41

VET +30A BEN BERNARD 2 40

VET +30A RYAN JOHNSON 3 40

VET +30A JOHN STEWART 2 26

VET +30A JEFF BENNETT 1 25

VET +30A TROY LIPKA 2 25

VET +30A GARRETT HOJNACKI 1 22

VET +30A JORDAN DEFORGE 1 22

VET +30A JOSHUA BREHM 1 22

VET +30A TODD ELLINGSON 1 18

VET +30A KRISTOPHER DUBIEL 1 14

VET +30A ANDREW HAZEN 1 13

VET +30A WADE MATYKA 1 13

VET +30A FRANK WEISS 1 12

VET +30A BRIAN MCCANNA 1 10

VET +30B/C NICHOLAS KUBOWSKI 7 167

VET +30B/C STEVE LUBAHN 11 154

VET +30B/C JAKE KADINGER 6 106

VET +30B/C JOSH RAMSAY 4 97

VET +30B/C MATTHEW FOLEY 6 79

VET +30B/C CORY AUGUSTINE 5 74

VET +30B/C JUSTIN ERNST 4 69

VET +30B/C NATE WHITE 3 64

VET +30B/C JEFF FRITZ 5 52

VET +30B/C ANDY WALTERS 3 50

VET +30B/C NATHAN OLDENBURG 2 50

VET +30B/C DAVID BLUNT 2 45



VET +30B/C CHRIS FRISCH 2 44

VET +30B/C CHAD ST  AMOUR 3 43

VET +30B/C AARON BECHEL 2 40

VET +30B/C JIM BECKMAN 3 40

VET +30B/C JACOB BUCHHOLZ 3 33

VET +30B/C TROY FISHER 3 31

VET +30B/C STEPHAN KOPPLIN 2 30

VET +30B/C NATHAN KEARNS 2 29

VET +30B/C PAUL HARDING 2 27

VET +30B/C ROBERT BURCH 2 26

VET +30B/C MATTHEW WEFLER 1 25

VET +30B/C JORDAN DEFORGE 1 25

VET +30B/C THOMAS MATTMILLER 1 25

VET +30B/C PAUL ESSER 1 25

VET +30B/C THOMAS LUCKEY 1 22

VET +30B/C CORY LARSON 2 22

VET +30B/C STEVEN SWEENEY 3 18

VET +30B/C KEVIN RUDNICK 1 16

VET +30B/C ROBERT LANGE 2 16

VET +30B/C ROB PELLER 1 15

VET +30B/C ROBBY LAURIN 1 15

VET +30B/C ANDREW HEGEMANN 1 15

VET +30B/C DEREK HAUGER 2 14

VET +30B/C BENJAMIN GROSSE 1 14

VET +30B/C RICHARD WAZNY 1 13

VET +30B/C RYAN BUSKE 1 13

VET +30B/C LANCE GILBERT 1 13

VET +30B/C CHRISTOPHER PAINTER 2 11

VET +30B/C ERIC MCCARVILLE 1 9

VET +30B/C BRITTANY CORNELIUS 3 6

VET +30B/C MATT WRAALSTAD 2 6

VET +30B/C GLEN BRANDEMUEHL 1 6

VET +30B/C BRAD YDE 1 4

VET +30B/C DANIEL GLOWACKI 1 3

VET +30B/C RICK EDGERTON 1 3

SENIOR +40 A MARC OTTENAD 19 288

SENIOR +40 A BRIAN MCCANNA 10 195

SENIOR +40 A WAYNE WELZIEN 9 166

SENIOR +40 A JASON HEINDL 7 153

SENIOR +40 A ANDREW BOWMAN 8 143

SENIOR +40 A TOM FERGUSON 8 139

SENIOR +40 A DARIN DIONNE 6 119



SENIOR +40 A JOHN STEWART 4 84

SENIOR +40 A PAUL MOLKENTIN 3 59

SENIOR +40 A TROY LIPKA 2 42

SENIOR +40 A KEVIN YDE 2 34

SENIOR +40 A STEVEN SORGE 2 34

SENIOR +40 A JOE SCHUSTER 2 31

SENIOR +40 A FRANK WEISS 2 31

SENIOR +40 A JEFF BENNETT 1 25

SENIOR +40 A JOSHUA BREHM 1 25

SENIOR +40 A TODD ELLINGSON 1 22

SENIOR +40 A PAUL HUNTER 1 20

SENIOR +40 A TOM KALIES 1 20

SENIOR +40 A JUSTIN ERNST 1 16

SENIOR +40 A LANCE DEHNE 1 15

SENIOR +40 A TROY BUNKOSKE 1 12

SUPER SENIOR +50 DOUG FORSTNER 15 297

SUPER SENIOR +50 PAUL HALTVICK 15 233

SUPER SENIOR +50 WAYNE WELZIEN 9 203

SUPER SENIOR +50 STEVE LUBAHN 16 197

SUPER SENIOR +50 MICHAEL THEMEL 7 152

SUPER SENIOR +50 JEFF RAMSAY 7 128

SUPER SENIOR +50 TOM BRUNT 8 108

SUPER SENIOR +50 JACK POGANY 7 82

SUPER SENIOR +50 JUDD KOENITZER 6 80

SUPER SENIOR +50 FRANK WEISS 3 75

SUPER SENIOR +50 KEVIN YDE 3 66

SUPER SENIOR +50 GLEN BRANDEMUEHL 5 51

SUPER SENIOR +50 PAUL HUNTER 2 50

SUPER SENIOR +50 GREGG WHITE 3 47

SUPER SENIOR +50 MARK JOSEPH 2 44

SUPER SENIOR +50 JOHN HYDE 3 38

SUPER SENIOR +50 MIKE PETERSON 3 36

SUPER SENIOR +50 STEVEN SORGE 2 36

SUPER SENIOR +50 JOHN MEEHAN 4 32

SUPER SENIOR +50 FRANK COLAVITA 4 32

SUPER SENIOR +50 CARL HEIN 2 30

SUPER SENIOR +50 LYLE LONGLEY 3 28

SUPER SENIOR +50 MIKE HALDER 2 28

SUPER SENIOR +50 MICHAEL ZIMMERMAN 3 27

SUPER SENIOR +50 MIKE SCHRAM 1 25

SUPER SENIOR +50 JAMES SIMES 2 24

SUPER SENIOR +50 ALLAN ECKARDT 1 22



SUPER SENIOR +50 GLENN KORN 1 20

SUPER SENIOR +50 TIMOTHY BOBLIN 1 20

SUPER SENIOR +50 LARRY STEUCK 1 18

SUPER SENIOR +50 RICK PARMETER 1 16

SUPER SENIOR +50 DAVID SUTRICK 1 16

SUPER SENIOR +50 JEFF KAUFFMANN 1 15

SUPER SENIOR +50 WILLIAM KAZYNSKI 3 14

SUPER SENIOR +50 MICHAEL BOYDEN 2 13

SUPER SENIOR +50 JOHN DUBIEL 1 12

SUPER SENIOR +50 ROLAND GLEISNER 2 11

SUPER SENIOR +50 TERRY BERGLUND 2 9

SUPER SENIOR +50 DONALD SEIPEL 1 7

SUPER SENIOR +50 TIM BARES 2 4

SUPER SENIOR +50 JIM HEILMAN 1 2

SUPER SENIOR +50 JEFFREY STERLING 1 2

SUPER SENIOR +50 PAUL BLOWER 1 1

WOMEN SIERRA HEINDL 11 257

WOMEN DANA HANNA 13 246

WOMEN MAKAYLA PETERSON 16 240

WOMEN KAILA FORSTNER 14 198

WOMEN MARIAH LACOUNT 10 185

WOMEN BRYANNE WOLF 8 175

WOMEN KENDRA TUTT 9 154

WOMEN ANGEL ENNIS 9 129

WOMEN KENDRA RANDRUP 4 92

WOMEN SUTTON SKODRAS 6 80

WOMEN ANITA WADKINS 4 55

WOMEN BROOKE PHILBRICK 4 54

WOMEN HALEY NOWICKI 3 53

WOMEN BAILEY SCHERNICK 4 53

WOMEN DESIRAE STEIER 2 50

WOMEN JACQUELINE STURM 4 50

WOMEN SIERA BALKO 3 48

WOMEN AUTUMN CZAPPA 2 42

WOMEN ALYSSA ZEITLER 2 34

WOMEN BRITTANY CORNELIUS 3 33

WOMEN SAVANNA VERNER 2 28

WOMEN ANGELEAH GRAVEDONI 1 25

WOMEN MADISON WENNLUND 2 22

WOMEN ABIGAIL FOLKERS 2 18

WOMEN MONICA JAZWIECKI 1 14

WOMEN ANDI BOWMAN 1 13



PEEWEE 4-6 JETT WOLF 12 282

PEEWEE 4-6 BRAYTON WILLS 7 175

PEEWEE 4-6 SKYLER FRITZ 8 159

PEEWEE 4-6 AVERY HENRY 9 148

PEEWEE 4-6 KODIE KADINGER 8 139

PEEWEE 4-6 BRAYDEN BRANDEMUEHL 5 94

PEEWEE 4-6 LEXI GLOWER 5 81

PEEWEE 4-6 GRANT PELLMANN 4 78

PEEWEE 4-6 VINNIE LOHMAN 4 76

PEEWEE 4-6 BRAYDEN STACY 2 29

PEEWEE 4-6 COLE BELL 1 25

PEEWEE 4-6 KAMDEN FARMER 1 25

PEEWEE 4-6 JADD HACKBARTH 1 25

PEEWEE 4-6 JERRY MACHAK 2 20

PEEWEE 4-6 RYDER SCHEDLER 1 20

PEEWEE 4-6 WESTON OTTO 2 18

PEEWEE 4-6 BLAKE WEILER 1 18

PEEWEE 4-6 JACKSON SENFT 1 13

PEEWEE 4-6 AUSTIN KLISMET 1 12

PEEWEE 4-6 MASON MCCANNA 1 10

PEEWEE 7-8 COLE GOEDERT 15 270

PEEWEE 7-8 ZACH AUGUSTINE 20 268

PEEWEE 7-8 MASON MCCANNA 12 200

PEEWEE 7-8 BRECKEN MAAS 8 189

PEEWEE 7-8 RYDER SKODRAS 8 188

PEEWEE 7-8 JAYCE WOLF 6 137

PEEWEE 7-8 LEVI GOWER 5 79

PEEWEE 7-8 CHASE BLAZEK 4 68

PEEWEE 7-8 WESTIN HELM 4 42

PEEWEE 7-8 JAGGYR WOLF 2 37

PEEWEE 7-8 DEVIN BARES 4 35

PEEWEE 7-8 HUNTER KIRCHNER 2 31

PEEWEE 7-8 AIDEN BIERSTEKER 1 25

PEEWEE 7-8 GEORGE SCHULTZ 2 24

PEEWEE 7-8 COLE MONTGOMERY 1 18

PEEWEE 7-8 ELI WAZNY 1 14

PEEWEE 7-8 AUDI AGNEW 1 10

PEEWEE 7-8 CHASE WILSON 1 9

MINI65 7-11 BRADLEY OTTENAD 19 249

MINI65 7-11 CHAD SCHMITT 20 241



MINI65 7-11 RILEY BUSSE 8 185

MINI65 7-11 BRODY BARTH 7 175

MINI65 7-11 KYLER GOLLUBSKE 14 172

MINI65 7-11 JAGGYR WOLF 10 145

MINI65 7-11 RYDER SKODRAS 8 139

MINI65 7-11 DAYLON TEDDY 9 133

MINI65 7-11 JAKOB OTTENAD 15 133

MINI65 7-11 LOGAN KRESAL 6 126

MINI65 7-11 ADAM KRUSKE 13 122

MINI65 7-11 GRANT NEUBAUER 7 116

MINI65 7-11 LANCE TORP 5 107

MINI65 7-11 ISAAC OPALEWSKI 8 103

MINI65 7-11 JAYDEN WOLF 6 101

MINI65 7-11 BRECKEN MAAS 5 101

MINI65 7-11 CHASE DIONNE 6 93

MINI65 7-11 KAIDEN SNYDER 4 84

MINI65 7-11 KANE KALIES 5 79

MINI65 7-11 COLE GOEDERT 6 79

MINI65 7-11 COLTON BERRAY 5 79

MINI65 7-11 TYLER BUROS 4 77

MINI65 7-11 JAYCE WOLF 6 75

MINI65 7-11 BENJAMIN BLAZEK 4 67

MINI65 7-11 JORDAN GODECK 6 62

MINI65 7-11 RYAN BERGER 5 62

MINI65 7-11 HAYDEN SCHUMACHER 3 58

MINI65 7-11 MASON MCCANNA 6 48

MINI65 7-11 RYDER KROUPA 3 47

MINI65 7-11 KYLE SCHREINER 2 44

MINI65 7-11 THOMAS LUCKEY 3 42

MINI65 7-11 LUCA PAAJANEN 3 39

MINI65 7-11 SADIE STATLER 2 38

MINI65 7-11 LEVI GOWER 4 32

MINI65 7-11 ZACH AUGUSTINE 2 31

MINI65 7-11 COLE HOERIG 4 27

MINI65 7-11 RILEY BECHEL 2 26

MINI65 7-11 CHASE BLAZEK 4 25

MINI65 7-11 DEEGAN VANVREEDE 1 22

MINI65 7-11 CRUZ ANSCHUTZ 1 20

MINI65 7-11 BOEDE WALLNER 1 18

MINI65 7-11 TYLER KOSTOPOULOS 2 17

MINI65 7-11 EZRYN LIEDERS 1 15

MINI65 7-11 CARTER MILLETTE 1 14

MINI65 7-11 JADEN MCKEOWN 1 14



MINI65 7-11 HAILEY HAESSLY 1 14

MINI65 7-11 CODY WATERS 3 13

MINI65 7-11 GAVIN GNEISER 1 12

MINI65 7-11 AIDEN BIERSTEKER 1 12

MINI65 7-11 ISAIAH MCKEOWN 1 10

MINI65 7-11 VAUGHN YOUNGTHUNDER 1 10

MINI65 7-11 PIPER BELL 1 8

MINI65 7-11 KARTER HELM 2 7

MINI65 7-11 NOAH BUDNY 2 7

MINI65 7-11 BRADY KIRCHNER 1 6

MINI65 7-11 ELI WAZNY 1 3

MINI65 7-11 HUNTER MORSE 3 2

MINI65 7-11 CHASE WILSON 1 2

MINI85 9-11 LANCE TORP 14 240

MINI85 9-11 JACE MILLER 10 205

MINI85 9-11 CHAD SCHMITT 15 202

MINI85 9-11 DEEGAN VANVREEDE 9 197

MINI85 9-11 AYDEN PRICE 8 169

MINI85 9-11 MILO MAAS 8 164

MINI85 9-11 KYLER GOLLUBSKE 11 156

MINI85 9-11 RILEY BUSSE 7 156

MINI85 9-11 JAYDEN WOLF 6 95

MINI85 9-11 CALVIN PETERSON 11 85

MINI85 9-11 BENJAMIN BLAZEK 4 74

MINI85 9-11 PAYTYN DOSCH 5 58

MINI85 9-11 WYATT BERGER 5 54

MINI85 9-11 RYAN BUSSEN 3 54

MINI85 9-11 RYDER JOHNSON 8 52

MINI85 9-11 DIMETRI BALKO 3 47

MINI85 9-11 CONNOR VON MOOS 2 42

MINI85 9-11 JACOB SCHROEDL 3 41

MINI85 9-11 JACK NEWMIER 2 32

MINI85 9-11 BRADY KIRCHNER 2 30

MINI85 9-11 BRODY TOBIANSKI 2 24

MINI85 9-11 BEN DANKERT 1 22

MINI85 9-11 DAYLON TEDDY 1 18

MINI85 9-11 TANNER ROSSI 1 16

MINI85 9-11 ETHAN EBBEN 7 16

MINI85 9-11 LOGAN KRESAL 1 15

MINI85 9-11 TYLER KOSTOPOULOS 1 14

MINI85 9-11 BRADLEY OTTENAD 2 14

MINI85 9-11 NOAH BUDNY 1 13



MINI85 9-11 KAIDEN SNYDER 2 13

MINI85 9-13 JACE MILLER 10 201

MINI85 9-13 AYDEN PRICE 8 187

MINI85 9-13 KYLE ZULEGER 8 164

MINI85 9-13 DEEGAN VANVREEDE 7 160

MINI85 9-13 MILO MAAS 7 154

MINI85 9-13 GAVIN TEMPLEN 8 149

MINI85 9-13 LANCE TORP 7 127

MINI85 9-13 RILEY BUSSE 5 108

MINI85 9-13 PAYTYN DOSCH 6 86

MINI85 9-13 RYAN BUSSEN 4 62

MINI85 9-13 NICHOLAS SCHUMACHER 3 50

MINI85 9-13 RYDER JOHNSON 8 47

MINI85 9-13 TANNER ROSSI 3 47

MINI85 9-13 CONNOR VON MOOS 2 47

MINI85 9-13 CARSEN OUIMETTE 4 45

MINI85 9-13 ANTHONY BUDNY 3 40

MINI85 9-13 JACOB SCHROEDL 3 37

MINI85 9-13 DIMETRI BALKO 2 33

MINI85 9-13 CHASE REETZ 3 29

MINI85 9-13 JORDAN BIESE 1 25

MINI85 9-13 RYDER BETH 1 22

MINI85 9-13 BROCK NOWICKI 1 22

MINI85 9-13 ISAAC THERRIEN 1 22

MINI85 9-13 MASON KUBIS 1 22

MINI85 9-13 BEN DANKERT 1 22

MINI85 9-13 TREVOR SIMONE 1 20

MINI85 9-13 JACKSON OEHLHOF 1 16

MINI85 9-13 EVAN HOCKERS 1 15

MINI85 9-13 BRAXTON DARGA 1 14

MINI85 9-13 LOGAN KRESAL 1 13

MINI85 9-13 KAIDEN SNYDER 1 13

MINI85 9-13 JACOB MANEY 1 10

MINI85 12-15 GAVIN TEMPLEN 8 194

MINI85 12-15 KYLE ZULEGER 8 183

MINI85 12-15 NICHOLAS SCHUMACHER 2 47

MINI85 12-15 TANNER ROSSI 2 38

MINI85 12-15 CARSEN OUIMETTE 2 36

MINI85 12-15 CHASE REETZ 2 33

MINI85 12-15 RANGER FLINCHUM 2 25

MINI85 12-15 RYDER BETH 1 25



MINI85 12-15 KAL ESTERHOLM 1 25

MINI85 12-15 ISAAC THERRIEN 1 25

MINI85 12-15 BROCK NOWICKI 1 22

MINI85 12-15 JACKSON OEHLHOF 1 20

MINI85 12-15 COOPER MEYER 1 20

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BRANDON MARTYNIAK 13 285

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 REED KLINGER 16 265

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 JAKE HUNGER 10 180

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 COLE GODFREY 8 147

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ANDREW COMBS 7 147

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 JOSH BOWMAN 8 129

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 COLE TORP 9 128

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DRAKE DIONNE 8 122

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 PRESTON MAKI 7 116

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 TREVOR TRACHTE 10 108

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 HAIDEN WAELCHLI 6 106

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 AIDAN MCCORMICK 6 99

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 CALE HUOTARI 7 92

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BAILEY TUORINIEMI 6 90

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ELIJAH TETZLAFF 4 90

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 GAVIN GODECK 6 77

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 WYATT LIEBECK 3 75

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 RANGER FLINCHUM 4 67

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DYLAN THOMPSON 6 67

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 MATTHEW AHO 5 66

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ALEX ROMANOWSKI 4 64

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 JORDAN BIESE 5 63

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BLAISE MORRISON 3 55

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 KAYLEB PILMAN 3 51

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 EASTON BLOCK 3 45

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 AUSTIN ZINDA 5 42

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DYLAN KNOCH 3 42

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 CARTER KAUFFMANN 2 36

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 MARSHALL BUSSE 2 28

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ELLIOT BENNETT 2 26

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ANTHONY DOMBROWSKI 2 25

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 CODY GAMBLE 2 24

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DJ GRITZMACHER 1 22

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 GAGE NEUBAUER 1 20

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 MITCHELL MALANEY 1 20

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 SETH BENNETT 1 18

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BAILEY OTIS 1 16



SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 SPENCER HEIN 1 16

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 CHASE REETZ 1 15

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BROCK NOWICKI 1 15

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 ISAAC THERRIEN 1 15

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DAEGAN TUORINIEMI 1 15

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 BREKYN LIEDERS 1 14

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 RYAN REDEL 1 14

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 JACOB MANEY 1 12

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 CJ PETOSKY 1 11

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 AUTUMN CZAPPA 1 11

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 KAYDEN BOSIN 1 11

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 DOMINIK GAYLORD 1 10

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 LUKE VAN LYSSEL 1 9

SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 NATHAN BARNHART 1 7


